

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6326 OF 2010

JYOTI H.MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 29/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha, Adv.
Mr. I.H. Syed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramanium Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Jasneet Kaur, Adv.
Mrs. Shweta Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Nandan, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Khatri, Adv.
For Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let the rejoinder affidavit be filed
within two weeks.

List after two weeks preferably on Monday.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master