

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 OF 2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6326 OF 2010

JYOTI H.MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN AND ORS  
(Appln. for stay )

Respondent(s)

AND IN THE MATTER OF :

Ashwin S Mehta & 6 Ors. vs. The Custodian & Ors.)

Date: 18/02/2011 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.  
Mr. Varinder Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Abhimanue Shrestha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
rr. 4

Ms. Taruna A Prasad, Adv.  
for M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. Parag P Tripathi, ASG  
Mr. Shadan Farasat, Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Bahri, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned Additional Solicitor  
General, list the application for orders on 21st  
February, 2011.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master