

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 3/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6326 OF 2010  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

JYOTI H.MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 29/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Divyesh Pratap Singh,adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari,Adv.  
Mrs.Taruna Prasad,adv.  
M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,Adv  
Mr.V.Vasudevan,adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv  
Ms.Shweta Mazumdar,adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent Nos.3 and 5-7. The remaining respondents are represented. They have not filed counter affidavit within the time stipulated by the Hon'ble Court.

List the matter on 18.08.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar