

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.No.3 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6326 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

JYOTI H.MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shomila Bakshi,Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari,Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha,Adv.
M/S Fox Mandal & Co. ,AdvMr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv
Mr. Harsh Vardhan Surana,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Notice is awaited from respondent No. 3 and 5 to 7 in the application for stay. The remaining respondents have not filed counter affidavit inspite of sufficient time granted.

Respondent No. 3 and 5 to 7 have been served in NLPA. Hence, service is complete in the appeal.
Await records.

List the matter on 22.9.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar