

à ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 6326/2010 etc.etc.

JYOTI H.MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/11/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms.Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Ramnji Taneja, Adv.

For Mr.Anil Shrivastav, Adv

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

an

List in the month of January, 2016 before
appropriate Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Charanjeet Kaur)
AR-cum-PS

(Listing proforma enclosed)

is

List of matters furnished by the learned counsel
enclosed

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.11.03
16:59:03 IST
Reason: