

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Civil Appeal No(s). 6326/2010

JYOTI H.MEHTA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and ex-parte stay and stay and office report)

Date : 03/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

WITH C.A. No.2672/2009

(With Office Report)

C.A. No.9338/2010

(With office report)

C.A. No.9339/2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. affidavit and stay and office report)

C.A. No.2579/2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

C.A. No.3284/2011

(With office report)

C.A. No.3285/2011

(With office report)

C.A. No.3286/2011

(With office report)

C.A. No.2563/2012

(With office report)

C.A. No.799/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No.8437/2011

(With appln.(s) for clarification/modification of Court's order and impleadment and office report)

C.A. No.9342/2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl. affidavit and stay and office report)

C.A. No.2580/2011

(With office report)

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

Counsel appearing for parties:-

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Shivendra Singh, Adv.

Digitally signed by

VISHAL ANAND

Date: 2016.03.03

Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, Adv.

17:29:56 IST

Reason:

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Tewari, Adv.

-2-

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Vijayalakshi Menon, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Shah, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Jarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ankit, Adv

Mr. Rohit Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Ashwin S. Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Shumaila Altaf, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tushad Cooper, Adv.
Mr. Zubin Morris, Adv.
Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
M/s. Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh B. Dial, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Anand, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, ASG
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, learned counsel appearing for the appellants in these Civil Appeals started her arguments at 12.30 p.m. and was on her legs when the Court rose the day leaving the matters part-heard.

During the course of hearing, Ms. Kamini Jaiswal has given Paper Books containing compilation of Judgments which are taken on record.

-3-

As prayed by the learned counsel appearing for the appellants and Mr. Ranjit Kumar, learned Solicitor General appearing for Respondent No.1/custodian, list the matters on Wednesday, the 30 th March, 2016 as Part-heard.

As prayed, liberty is granted to Ms. Kamini Jaiswal to file rejoinder affidavit in reply to the Affidavit filed by learned counsel for Respondent No.1/Custodian.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Cases and Book cited

1. The Special Courts (Trial of Offences relating to Transactions in Securities Act), 1992.
2. (1998) 5 SCC 1
3. (2006) 2 SCC 385
4. (2009) 10 SCC 564