

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6326/2010

JYOTI H.MEHTA &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and ex-parte stay and stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 9339/2010

(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to file additional affidavit and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9338/2010

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9342/2010

(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to file additional affidavit and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3284/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3285/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3286/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2580/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2579/2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

C.A. No. 8437/2011

(With appln.(s) for clarification/modification of Court's Order and impleadment and impleadment and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2563/2012

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 799/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2672/2009

(With Office Report)

Date: 27/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&amp;#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON&amp;#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

Counsel appearing for the parties:-

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR

Mr. Ashwin H. Mehta, Adv.

-2-

Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Santhosh Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.

Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna, Adv.

Mr. Dhritiman Roy, Adv.

Mr. Munindra Dvivedi, Adv.

Mr. Chaitanya Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Anindita Mitra, Adv.

Mr. Beni Chatterji, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tushad Cooper, Adv.

Mr. Zubin Morris, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Mr. Beni Chatterji, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.  
Mr. Utkarsh Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Shama Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. R. Harishanker, Adv.  
Mr. Atulesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Maroria, AOR  
Ms. Shilpa Goel, Adv.  
M/s Fox Mandal & Co., Advts.  
Mr. A.B. Dial, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, AOR  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, AOR

-3-

Mr. Shivendra Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ramendra Mohan Patnaik, Adv.  
Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tushad Cooper, Adv.  
Mr. Zubin Morris, Adv.  
Ms. Ramni Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Ms. Kamini Jaiswal and Mr. Ashwin H. Mehta, learned counsel appearing for the appellants, Mr. Subramonium Prasad, learned Senior counsel, Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned Senior counsel, Mr. Jaideep Gupta, learned Senior counsel, Mr. Tushad Cooper, learned counsel and other learned counsel appearing for the respondents at length.

We direct Mr. Ashwin H. Mehta, learned counsel to supply copies of 91 refund orders to the learned Senior counsel appearing for the respondents immediately.

We also direct Mr. Mehta to sit with Mr. Beni Chatterji, learned Senior counsel appearing for the Revenue to sort out the issue.

Let these matters appear on Board on Tuesday, the 2 nd

May, 2017

as Part-Heard.

(VISHAL ANAND)

COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)

COURT MASTER